BECOME A FRIEND

Show your support by partnering with the Hays Symphony Guild



Your support helps ensure that the great tradition of live orchestral music in Hays will continue enriching our lives and communities throughout the region. A guild membership form with various levels of support is listed below. We hope you will give generously to what we consider to be the cultural gem of Western Kansas!

Please check level of membership:	Tentative schedule for the 2019-2020 Symphony Season
Season Sponsor : \$5,000 and above Includes 10 Season Tickets	Saturday, September 21 Grand Opening
Concert Sponsor: \$2,500-\$4,999 Includes 8 Season Tickets	Sunday, October 27 Children's Halloween Concert
Benefactor: \$1,000-\$2,499 Includes 6 Season Tickets	Saturday, February 15Valentine's Concert
Sustainer: \$500-\$999	Friday, April 3 Cottonwood Festival
Includes 4 Season Tickets	Saturday, May 2 Grand Finale
Patron: \$200-\$499 Includes 2 Season Tickets	
Friend: \$25-\$199 Includes 1 Season Ticket	
	'
	a supporter of the Hays Symphony, your name is printed in ays Symphony Guild, P.O. Box 1591, Hays, KS 67601
Name(s) as you prefer listed in the program:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: Email:	